
HORSE # 4/20 7/27 9/21 TOTAL
EDEN BENNETT CHAMPAGNE INVITATION 3005 36 51 49 136
Amanda Hitt Gimme Somethin Good 285 31 31 26 88
KAELYN SWART CERTAINLY A DEACON 321 8 38 18 64
charlee gummer my chex is good 247 25 21 7 53
Madallyn Whiting Last Rhapsody 2303 37 8 0 45
Cassidy Posey (J) Lota Spook 1012 0 35 0 35
CARMEN ROBERS up all night to get lucky 2330 5 24 32 61
Hannah Robinson (J) Dressed Up Dynamic 368 10 19 0 29
Olivia Kerns Docs Smokum Gunner 4004 25 0 33 58
EMBER BENNETT irish on a shining star 333 10 11 9 30
beau cutright radical good version 22 20 0 20
Andrea Martin (J) Ive Encountered Angels 234 0 20 23 43
Kayle Bond Certainly a Deacon 19 14 4 18 36
Madison Warthman Righteous Goodtime 204 7 11 15 33 #361
ellie latta one hot exception 348 5 11 0 16 #8928
mirra shonebarger she must be a good one 318 8 8 16 32
ADRIAN HARTMAN HANK 1221 14 0 14
Mary Sucky I Am Worth The Wait 1223 14 0 14
Emily Bentley Nelson Willie JEMS 716 13 0 13
Jocelyn Cox Daring To Take a Chance 101 9 3 0 12
Ava Cline How Hot is He 510 10 7 17
Mavric Gladstone Zip Hot N Kiss 356 2 7 3 12
Ashley Hensley (J) JS Color Me Zippin 913 0 8 0 8
Lillie Brewer Triple Chocolate Sunday 350 2 0 2
andie bailey looking good zippo 349 0 0 0
Jenel Bentley Bar Room Gun 2316 0 3 3
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NAME HORSE # 4/20 7/27 9/21 TOTAL
EDEN BENNETT CHAMPAGNE INVITATION 3005 29 45 33 107
KAYLE BOND CERTAINLY A DEACON 19 22 23 11 56
Bailey Ewing Resue My Assets 825 36 0 17 53
Madallyn Whiting Last Rhapsody 2303 18 15 0 33
MADISON WARTHMANRIGHTEOUS GOODTIME 204 19 12 18 49 #361
KAELYN SWART CERTAINLY A DEACON 321 10 18 12 40
Hannah Copley (J) Lucky Yella Ducky 132 0 20 0 20
Andrea Martin (J) Ive Encountered Angels 234 0 17 21 38
EMBER BENNETT Irish on a star 333 3 12 6 21
Ava Cline How Hot is he 510 11 4 0 15
Jacob Schaupp (J) Macintosh 501 0 11 0 11
CARMEN ROBERS UpAll Night to get lucky 2330 10 0 0 10
Lillie Brewer Triple Chocolate Sunday 350 9 0 0 9
andie bailey looking good zippo 349 8 0 0 8
Hannah Robinson (J) Dressed Up Dynamic 368 0 4 0 4
Terra Conley (J) Miss Me Moxie 1022 0 3 0 3
Mary Sucky I Am Worth The Wait 1223 0 0 0 0
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NAME HORSE # 4/20 7/27 9/21 TOTAL
Kayle Bond Certainly A Deacon 19 36 27 29 92
Hannah Copley Lucky Yella Ducky 132 27 20 0 47
Andrea Martin (J) Ive Encountered Angels 243 0 37 44 81
Hannah Robinson (J) Dressed Up Dynamic 360 10 23 0 33
Amanda Hitt (J) Gimme Somethin Good 285 0 31 26 57
Adrian Hartman Hank 1221 14 0 0 14
Ashley Hensley (J) JS Color Me Zippin 913 0 12 0 12
Jacob Schaupp (J) Macintosh 501 0 11 0 11
Terra Conley (J) Miss Me Moxie 1022 0 3 0 3
Jenel Bentley Bar Room Gun 2316 0 0 3 3
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NAME HORSE # 4/20 7/27 9/21 TOTAL
EDEN BENNETT CHAMPAGNE INVITATION 3005 65 96 82 243
Madallyn Whiting Last Rhapsody 2303 55 23 0 78
CARMEN ROBERS Upall night to get lucky 2330 15 22 32 69
ellie latta one hot exception 348 7 19 0 26 #8929
olivia kerns docs smokum gunner 4004 25 0 33 58
abigail smith silversmith 379 20 0 35 55
Beau Cutright Radical Good Version 22 20 0 0 20
mary sucky i am worth the wait 1223 14 0 0 14
 andie bailey looking good zippo 359 8 0 0 8
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NAME HORSE # 4/20 7/27 9/21 TOTAL
KAELYN SWART CERTAINLY A DEACON 321 18 56 30 104
Madison Warthman Righteous goodtime 204 26 23 33 82 #361
charlee gummer my chex is good 247 25 24 12 61
Cassidy Posey (J) Lota Spook 1012 0 35 0 35
EMBER BENNETT irish on a shining star 333 10 23 13 46
Ava Cline How Hot is He 510 21 8 7 36
mirra shonebarger she must be a good one 318 8 8 16 32
mavric gladstone zip hot n kiss 356 2 12 3 17
Abygail Cooper (J) Tobias 1019 0 2 0 2
Lila Conley Maggie 369 0 0 0 0
Abygail Cooper (J) Lovey 0 0 0 0
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EVERLY BENNETT CHAMPAGNE INVITATION 316 18 25 22 65
jocelyn cox daring to tae chance 101 13 26 21 60
Mila Lubna Kruzen for the blue 96 16 19 21 56
EMILY BENTLEY Nelson Willie JEMS 716 13 0 9 22
Lillie Brewer Triple Chocolate sunday 350 11 0 0 11
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Riley Cain Loki 366 40 36 25 101
Lila Conley Maggie 369 29 47 41 117
Kora Triplett Tomahawk 385 27 21 0 48
Kora Triplett Habanero 371 10 0 0 10
Miley Bigham (J) Cash 10 8 15 23
Siera Corban Ruby 367 4 0 0 4
Audrey Dennis Allie 222 2 0 0 2
Ashlyn Carson Whisper 711 0 0 0 0
Carmen Robers Up all night to get lucky 2330 0 0 0 0
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John Mosure Trevor 372 15 20 12 47
Ali Hershberger Rudy 365 23 0 16 39
Aleeah Watson (J) Big Joe 2 0 19 3 22
Evelyn Schluep (J) Bandit 1030 0 11 3 14
Paul Mosure Trevor 1 8 0 5 13
Audrey Hershberger Rudy 377 4 0 2 6
Alanna Watson (J) Frankie 1 0 1 0 1
Lillie Brewer Triple Chocolate Sunday 350 0 0 0 0
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Kassidy Cox Snap 370 32 24 0 56
Cathleen Mosure Poco 1047 22 20 0 42
Kassidy Cox Martini 0 12 18 30
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